
Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend
Wuppertal / 15.12. - 16.12.2018

Platzierungen

Jungen Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Tim Artarov/Lukas Bosbach Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

2 Ben Lechtenbörger/Lukas Karmann Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck / FC Schalke 04

3 Rafael Schapiro/Jiaxing Guo Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

3 Lukas Ebbers/Linus Ripploh Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

5 Niklas Ehlert/Henri Schmidt Münster TTC BW Datteln / TV Borken

5 Yannis Börner/Erik Stoppenbrink Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTU Bad Oeynhausen / Spvg Steinhagen

5 Marco Stefanidis/Yves Tanev Mittelrhein Heiligenhauser SV / TV Dellbrück

5 An Duy Dang/Niclas Voss Mittelrhein TTC Lövenich / 1. FC Köln

9 Bastian Steeg/Veit Bonrath Arnsberg GSV Fröndenberg / TuS Sundern

9 Luca Feldeisen/Jan Gantevoort Mittelrhein TTC Unterbruch

9 Louis Rohrsen/Younes Gürsching Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Aaron Busemann/Milad Osmani Arnsberg DJK Roland Rauxel

9 Jonas Mittermüller/Tyson Tan Hasse Arnsberg TTF Bönen

9 Tobias Slanina/Takuto Teramae Arnsberg / Düsseldorf TTC Altena / Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Johannes Moerland/Leon Viktora Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf / TuS 08 Rheinberg

9 Leon Werkshage/Lennart Wimmers Mittelrhein TTC Schwalbe Bergneustadt / TV Dellbrück

17 Andre Bertelsmeier/Maximilian Fortmann Arnsberg SV Westfalia Rhynern / TTC turflon Werl

17 Linus Aengenheyster/Jan Kirschke Düsseldorf TTC Champions Düsseldorf

17 Tobias Amtenbrink/Benno Pütz Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

17 Luc Lange/Jan Luca Reckmeyer Ostwestfalen-Lippe DJK BW Avenwedde / Post SV Gütersloh

17 Max Ignatik/Luke Schleef Ostwestfalen-Lippe TuRa Elsen / TTV Lage

17 Andrei Sahakiants/Wim Verdonschot Mittelrhein / Arnsberg 1. FC Köln / TTC Hagen

17 Lars Münstermann/Jarne Weinitschke Düsseldorf SV DJK Holzbüttgen

17 Julian Wulkesch/Dominik Weiß Düsseldorf TTV Ronsdorf / SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
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Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend
Wuppertal / 15.12. - 16.12.2018

Platzierungen

Jungen Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Lukas Bosbach Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

2 Jiaxing Guo (CN) Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

3 Tim Artarov Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

3 Rafael Schapiro Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

5 Yannis Börner Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTU Bad Oeynhausen

5 Bastian Steeg Arnsberg GSV Fröndenberg

5 Marco Stefanidis Mittelrhein Heiligenhauser SV

5 Erik Stoppenbrink Ostwestfalen-Lippe Spvg Steinhagen

9 Niklas Ehlert Münster TTC BW Datteln

9 Luca Feldeisen Mittelrhein TTC Unterbruch

9 Younes Gürsching Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Jonas Mittermüller Arnsberg TTF Bönen

9 Benno Pütz Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

9 Louis Rohrsen Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Henri Schmidt Münster TV Borken

9 Tobias Slanina Arnsberg TTC Altena

17 Maximilian Fortmann Arnsberg TTC turflon Werl

17 Max Ignatik Ostwestfalen-Lippe TuRa Elsen

17 Milad Osmani Arnsberg DJK Roland Rauxel

17 Linus Ripploh Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

17 Takuto Teramae (JP) Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

17 Leon Viktora Düsseldorf TuS 08 Rheinberg

17 Niclas Voss Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

17 Lennart Wimmers Mittelrhein TV Dellbrück

25 Veit Bonrath Arnsberg TuS Sundern

25 An Duy Dang Mittelrhein TTC Lövenich

25 Lukas Ebbers Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

25 Luc Lange Ostwestfalen-Lippe DJK BW Avenwedde

25 Ben Lechtenbörger Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

25 Johannes Moerland Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

25 Lars Münstermann Düsseldorf SV DJK Holzbüttgen

25 Andrei Sahakiants Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

25 Tyson Tan Hasse Arnsberg TTF Bönen

25 Yves Tanev Mittelrhein TV Dellbrück

25 Jarne Weinitschke Düsseldorf SV DJK Holzbüttgen

25 Julian Wulkesch Düsseldorf TTV Ronsdorf

37 Linus Aengenheyster Düsseldorf TTC Champions Düsseldorf

37 Tobias Amtenbrink Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

37 Andre Bertelsmeier Arnsberg SV Westfalia Rhynern

37 Aaron Busemann Arnsberg DJK Roland Rauxel

37 Jan Gantevoort Mittelrhein TTC Unterbruch

37 Lukas Karmann Münster FC Schalke 04

37 Jan Kirschke Düsseldorf TTC Champions Düsseldorf

37 Jan Luca Reckmeyer Ostwestfalen-Lippe Post SV Gütersloh

37 Luke Schleef Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV Lage

37 Wim Verdonschot Arnsberg TTC Hagen

37 Dominik Weiß Düsseldorf SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

37 Leon Werkshage Mittelrhein TTC Schwalbe Bergneustadt
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Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend
Wuppertal / 15.12. - 16.12.2018

Platzierungen

Mädchen Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Charlotte Schönau/Hannah Schönau Mittelrhein TTC Mariaweiler

2 Mara Lamhardt/Anni Zhan Düsseldorf TTVg WRW Kleve / Anrather TK RW

3 Sophie von Buttlar/Zoé Peiffert Arnsberg TuS Querenburg / DJK BW Annen

3 Melinda Maiwald/Hannah Pollmeier Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV Hövelhof

5 Marie Janssen/Nefel Ari Düsseldorf TTVg WRW Kleve

5 Leonie Humme/Pia Berger Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

5 Lisa-Sophie Bauer/Jule Koschinski Münster SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Lea Vehreschild/Annika Meens Düsseldorf DJK Rhenania Kleve / Anrather TK RW

9 Samira Oudriss/Diana Keus Mittelrhein TV Refrath / TTV Euskirchen

9 Frederike Starp/Lea Laukamp Münster DJK VfL Billerbeck

9 Mona Bisping/Johanna Schulte Arnsberg DJK BW Annen / VfL Winz-Baak

9 Celine Dierkes/Nina Seibt Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV GW Daseburg / DJK Adler Brakel

9 Amelie Pucker/Miriam Thiele Ostwestfalen-Lippe SV Bergheim

9 Lisa Straube/Amelie Tschirbs Arnsberg DJK BW Annen / TTVg. Schwerte

9 Leonie Koch/Lisa-Marie Wonsak Münster DJK TTR Rheine / FC Schalke 04

9 Jana Schultza/Michelle Wulff Arnsberg DJK SR Cappel

17 Sophie Pies/Pauline Fretz Düsseldorf SSV Germania Wuppertal / SV DJK Holzbüttgen

17 Jana Bald/Medeea Grozav-Marcu Arnsberg TuS Ferndorf / TuS Sundern

17 Felina Busch/Pia Hartkopf Mittelrhein / Düsseldorf SC Fortuna Bonn / Anrather TK RW

17 Eireen Kalaitzidou/Emily Johann Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf / TUSEM Essen

17 Alissa Cremer/Raphaela Schmitz Mittelrhein TTC indeland Jülich / TTF Kreuzau

17 Luisa Düchting/Katja Schütz Mittelrhein TTG Langenich / TSV Marienberghausen

17 Lea Opsölder/Jana van Tilburg Düsseldorf TTV Rees-Groin
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Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend
Wuppertal / 15.12. - 16.12.2018

Platzierungen

Mädchen Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Hannah Schönau Mittelrhein TTC Mariaweiler

2 Anni Zhan Düsseldorf Anrather TK RW

3 Mara Lamhardt Düsseldorf TTVg WRW Kleve

3 Lea Vehreschild Düsseldorf DJK Rhenania Kleve

5 Pia Berger Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

5 Sophie von Buttlar Arnsberg TuS Querenburg

5 Charlotte Schönau Mittelrhein TTC Mariaweiler

5 Lisa Straube Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

9 Nefel Ari Düsseldorf TTVg WRW Kleve

9 Felina Busch Mittelrhein SC Fortuna Bonn

9 Jule Koschinski Münster SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

9 Melinda Maiwald Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV Hövelhof

9 Annika Meens Düsseldorf Anrather TK RW

9 Hannah Pollmeier Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV Hövelhof

9 Amelie Pucker Ostwestfalen-Lippe SV Bergheim

9 Miriam Thiele Ostwestfalen-Lippe SV Bergheim

17 Celine Dierkes Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV GW Daseburg

17 Pia Hartkopf Düsseldorf Anrather TK RW

17 Marie Janssen Düsseldorf TTVg WRW Kleve

17 Lea Laukamp Münster DJK VfL Billerbeck

17 Samira Oudriss Mittelrhein TV Refrath

17 Zoé Peiffert Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

17 Nina Seibt Ostwestfalen-Lippe DJK Adler Brakel

17 Frederike Starp Münster DJK VfL Billerbeck

25 Lisa-Sophie Bauer Münster SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

25 Luisa Düchting Mittelrhein TTG Langenich

25 Pauline Fretz Düsseldorf SV DJK Holzbüttgen

25 Medeea Grozav-Marcu (RO) Arnsberg TuS Sundern

25 Leonie Humme Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

25 Emily Johann Düsseldorf TUSEM Essen

25 Eireen Kalaitzidou Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

25 Lea Opsölder Düsseldorf TTV Rees-Groin

25 Sophie Pies Düsseldorf SSV Germania Wuppertal

25 Katja Schütz Mittelrhein TSV Marienberghausen

25 Jana van Tilburg Düsseldorf TTV Rees-Groin

25 Amelie Tschirbs Arnsberg TTVg. Schwerte

37 Jana Bald Arnsberg TuS Ferndorf

37 Mona Bisping Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

37 Alissa Cremer Mittelrhein TTC indeland Jülich

37 Diana Keus Mittelrhein TTV Euskirchen

37 Leonie Koch Münster DJK TTR Rheine

37 Sabrina Prasse Ostwestfalen-Lippe TuS Bexterhagen

37 Raphaela Schmitz Mittelrhein TTF Kreuzau

37 Johanna Schulte Arnsberg VfL Winz-Baak

37 Jana Schultza Arnsberg DJK SR Cappel

37 Lisa-Marie Wonsak Münster FC Schalke 04

37 Michelle Wulff Arnsberg DJK SR Cappel
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